
NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

8 Kimberly King 5 2

32 Sandy Roberts 4 1
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Masters Bikini 45+ A up to 5'4"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

30 Kimberlee Greenough 3 1

31 Roya Tehranchi 6 2
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Masters Bikini 45+ B over 5'4"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada
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32 Sandy Roberts

Masters Bikini 

45+ A 6 2 32

30 Kimberlee Greenough

Masters Bikini 

45+ B 3 1 30
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0

Masters Bikini 45+ Overall



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

33 Ellie Sadeghi 3 1

34 Keema Lenderman 24 8

40 Rachael Myers 21 7

41 Maggie Garcia 6 2

43 Ashley Moore 20 6

45 Jennifer Olarra 9 3

46 Janine Curiel 12 4

73 Kim Melvin 25 9

82 Angie Sadeghi 15 5

Masters Bikini 35+ A up to 5'4"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

31 Roya Tehranchi 18 6

36 Natalie Pao 9 3

42 Dana Lyons 15 5

44 Alethea Inns 3 1

47 Krisztina Negyesi 12 4

75 Darla Hoffman 6 2

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

35 Elaine Codilla 12 4

37 Carlie Young 9 3

38 Amy Russ 15 5

39 Ginger Graham 6 2

30 Kimberlee Greenough 3 1

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada
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33 Ellie Sadeghi
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 3 1 33

44 Alethea Inns
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 6 2 44

30 Kimberlee Greenough
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 9 3 30

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name ScorePlacing

8 Kimberly King 48 16

33 Ellie Sadeghi 6 2

34 Keema Lenderman 48 16

45 Jennifer Olarra 33 11

49 Katelyn Strange 15 5

50 Marina Moses 42 14

52 Amanda Fridy 21 7

53 Alexandria Babbitt 3 1

56 Maria Roditis 39 13

59 Rebeca Orozco 48 16

61 Janel Garcia 48 16

62 Amanda Sisson 48 16

64 Alexandria Zuniga 48 16

65 Glenelle Stultz 12 4

66 Alexis Hardy 36 12

67 Kristi Kronser 45 15

69 Robie Ro 24 8

70 Liubov Bratunova 9 3

73 Kim Melvin 48 16

74 Heather Downie 18 6

76 Nikki Baghbani 48 16

77 Habileny Sanchez 27 9

78 Nichole Avakian 48 16

83 Miriam Prado-Guillen 30 10

Novice Bikini A up to 5'4"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

31 Roya Tehranchi 27 9

47 Krisztina Negyesi 13 4

48 Alexandra Grady 24 8

58 Sara Zavala 14 5

63 Ashley Ladd 3 1

68 Meredith Weiner 21 7

72 Shaylie Murphy 18 6

75 Darla Hoffman 7 2

80 Danielle Eells 8 3

Novice Bikini B over 5'4" to 5'6"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

51 Nina Fox 8 3

54 Megan Granucci 3 1

55 Mary Stanford 19 6

57 Raygan Whallon 7 2

60 Whitney Griffin 20 7

71 Erin Glover 12 4

79 Maria Campos Durette 15 5

Novice Bikini C over 5'6"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada
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53 Alexandria Babbitt Novice Bikini A 3 1 53

63 Ashley Ladd Novice Bikini B 6 2 63

54 Megan Granucci Novice Bikini C 9 3 54

0

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

41 Maggie Garcia 9 3

45 Jennifer Olarra 16 5

56 Maria Roditis 23 8

59 Rebeca Orozco 13 4

61 Janel Garcia 22 7

77 Habileny Sanchez 16 6

85 Luna Beasley 6 2

92 Jennifer Caluya 3 1

Open Bikini A up to 5'1"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name ScorePlacing

46 Janine Curiel 9 3

52 Amanda Fridy 22 7

62 Amanda Sisson 28 10

67 Kristi Kronser 25 8

69 Robie Ro 12 4

94 Jean Ezell 6 2

98 Valerie Quinonez 17 6

105 Nicole Grant 3 1

106 Christina Torres 16 5

107 Armine Kharatian 27 9

Open Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

33 Ellie Sadeghi 12 4

43 Ashley Moore 33 11

49 Katelyn Strange 27 10

50 Marina Moses 27 9

53 Alexandria Babbitt 9 3

65 Glenelle Stultz 18 6

66 Alexis Hardy 36 12

70 Liubov Bratunova 15 5

74 Heather Downie 26 8

76 Nikki Baghbani 39 13

81 Anna Daltro 3 1

84 Hailee Ripley 42 14

93 Melissa Cunningham 23 7

95 Samantha Villagomez 6 2

103 Ashley Wirtzberger 45 15

Open Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

36 Natalie Pao 13 4

63 Ashley Ladd 3 1

72 Shaylie Murphy 18 6

80 Danielle Eells 6 2

89 Ashley Licolli 21 7

90 Marian King 14 5

99 DeLani Williams 9 3

Open Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

39 Ginger Graham 31 11

44 Alethea Inns 3 1

47 Krisztina Negyesi 28 10

54 Megan Granucci 15 5

68 Meredith Weiner 18 6

71 Erin Glover 25 8

75 Darla Hoffman 6 2

87 Julie Johnson 12 4

88 Carissa Capeloto 9 3

100 Lara Fortune 26 9

101 Diana Villa 25 7

Open Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

35 Elaine Codilla 21 7

51 Nina Fox 18 6

86 Traisha Martin 9 3

91 Adriene Slaymaker 24 8

96 Taylor Mortensen 12 4

97 Angela Palumbo 3 1

102 Areania Hewing 15 5

104 Heidi Carlsen 6 2

Open Bikini F over 5'7"



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, 

and Bikini Championships

January 31, 2015

Las Vegas, Nevada
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92 Jennifer Caluya Unlimited Bikini A 18 6 92

105 Nicole Grant Unlimited Bikini B 3 1 105

81 Anna Daltro Unlimited Bikini C 6 2 81

63 Ashley Ladd Unlimited Bikini D 9 3 63

44 Alethea Inns Unlimited Bikini E 12 4 44

97 Angela Palumbo Unlimited Bikini F 15 5 97

Unlimited Bikini Overall


